
Monthly Enrollments by Health Plan and Medicaid Eligibility Group 
 New Members 

Healthy Louisiana 

Summary by Region 

Total SSI LaCHIP HCBS Family  
and 

Children
Region ChisholmBCC  Foster

  Care 
 Medicaid   
Expansion

Capital  167  2,617  2  47  9  5  5,101  31   2,223  
Gulf  236  2,215  0  29  8  6  4,606  18   2,094  
North  207  1,923  0  38  4  3  3,758  38   1,545  
South Central  199  2,488  0  28  12  2  4,671  38   1,904  
Total  18,136  809  9,243  2  142  33  16  125   7,766  

Reporting Month: November 2018 

Summary by Plan 

Total SSI LaCHIP HCBS Family  
and 

Children
Plan ChisholmBCC  Foster

  Care 
 Medicaid 

 Expansion

Aetna  132  853  0  8  5  2  2,127  6   1,121  
AmeriHealth Caritas  123  1,225  0  12  5  0  2,483  7   1,111  
Healthy Blue  168  1,657  0  25  5  7  3,540  39   1,639  
LA Healthcare Connections  166  2,656  2  40  10  2  4,726  69   1,781  
UnitedHealthcare Community  220  2,852  0  57  8  5  5,260  4   2,114  
Total  809  9,243  2  142  33  16  18,136  125   7,766  

Report No. 110 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 

Run Date: 12/04/2018 Page 1 of 6 



 
Family 

and 
Children

Total SSI LaCHIP HCBS ChisholmAll Regions BCC 

 18,136  809  9,243  2  142  33  16 Region Total 

Foster 
 Care 

 125  

Medicaid 
Expansion

 7,766  

 

Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  45 

 87 

 132 

 506 
 347  0 

 0 

 0 

 8 
 0 

 8 

 3 
 2 

 0 
 2 

 5  853 

 1,180 
 947 

 2,127  2  

 3  
 3  

 6   1,121  

 615  
 506  

 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  50 

 73 

 123 

 838 
 387  0 

 0 

 0 

 12 
 0 

 12 

 1 
 4 

 0 
 0 

 5  1,225 

 1,490 
 993 

 2,483  0  

 4  
 3  

 7   1,111  

 586  
 525  

 

Healthy Blue 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  89 

 79 

 168 

 1,247 
 410  0 

 0 

 0 

 20 
 5 

 25 

 3 
 2 

 5 
 2 

 5  1,657 

 2,525 
 1,015 

 3,540  7  

 17  
 22  

 39   1,639  

 1,139  
 500  

 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  91 

 75 

 166 

 2,184 
 472  0 

 2 

 2 

 36 
 4 

 40 

 7 
 3 

 2 
 0 

 10  2,656 

 3,635 
 1,091 

 4,726  2  

 22  
 47  

 69   1,781  

 1,266  
 515  

 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  128 

 92 

 220 

 2,403 
 449  0 

 0 

 0 

 53 
 4 

 57 

 5 
 3 

 3 
 2 

 8  2,852 

 4,183 
 1,077 

 5,260  5  

 0  
 4  

 4   2,114  

 1,587  
 527  

Report No. 110 Page 2 of 6 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 

Run Date: 12/04/2018 



 
 

Capital 

Total SSI Family 
and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS ChisholmRegion BCC 

 167  2  47  9  5 2,617 5,101

 Foster 
  Care 

 31 

 Medicaid 
Expansion

 2,223 
Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  9

 19

 28

 126
 93  0

 0

 0

 4
 0

 4

 1
 0

 0
 1

 1 1 219

 363
 254

 617

 2 
 0 

 2  362 

 221 
 141 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  13

 12

 25

 255
 105  0

 0

 0

 3
 0

 3

 0
 1

 0
 0

 0 1 360

 438
 237

 675

 0 
 0 

 0  286 

 167 
 119 

Healthy Blue 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  18

 14

 32

 365
 121  0

 0

 0

 7
 1

 8

 2
 0

 1
 1

 2 2 486

 727
 267

 994

 5 
 4 

 9  455 

 329 
 126 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  16

 14

 30

 522
 120  0

 2

 2

 13
 0

 13

 3
 0

 0
 0

 0 3 642

 902
 276

 1,178

 11 
 7 

 18  470 

 335 
 135 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  26

 26

 52

 776
 134  0

 0

 0

 19
 0

 19

 1
 1

 2
 0

 2 2 910

 1,348
 289

 1,637

 2 
 0 

 2  650 

 522 
 128 

Report No. 110 Page 3 of 6 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 

Run Date: 12/04/2018 



 
 

Gulf 

Total SSI Family 
and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS ChisholmRegion BCC 

 236  0  29  8  6 2,215 4,606

 Foster 
  Care 

 18 

 Medicaid 
Expansion

 2,094 
Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  10

 29

 39

 142
 73  0

 0

 0

 0
 0

 0

 1
 1

 0
 1

 1 2 215

 320
 253

 573

 0 
 0 

 0  316 

 167 
 149 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  11

 24

 35

 183
 84  0

 0

 0

 1
 0

 1

 0
 1

 0
 0

 0 1 267

 354
 298

 652

 0 
 0 

 0  348 

 159 
 189 

Healthy Blue 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  30

 20

 50

 283
 93  0

 0

 0

 1
 0

 1

 1
 0

 2
 1

 3 1 376

 626
 269

 895

 5 
 2 

 7  457 

 304 
 153 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  26

 19

 45

 434
 132  0

 0

 0

 3
 0

 3

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0 1 566

 712
 280

 992

 10 
 1 

 11  366 

 238 
 128 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  46

 21

 67

 653
 138  0

 0

 0

 20
 4

 24

 2
 1

 1
 1

 2 3 791

 1,163
 331

 1,494

 0 
 0 

 0  607 

 441 
 166 

Report No. 110 Page 4 of 6 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 

Run Date: 12/04/2018 



 
 

North 

Total SSI Family 
and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS ChisholmRegion BCC 

 207  0  38  4  3 1,923 3,758

 Foster 
  Care 

 38 

 Medicaid 
Expansion

 1,545 
Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  10

 22

 32

 134
 99  0

 0

 0

 2
 0

 2

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0 0 233

 258
 226

 484

 1 
 2 

 3  214 

 111 
 103 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  14

 15

 29

 202
 92  0

 0

 0

 5
 0

 5

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0 1 294

 351
 205

 556

 2 
 2 

 4  223 

 127 
 96 

Healthy Blue 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  18

 27

 45

 247
 90  0

 0

 0

 8
 4

 12

 0
 0

 1
 0

 1 0 337

 496
 234

 730

 4 
 4 

 8  327 

 218 
 109 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  23

 17

 40

 375
 105  0

 0

 0

 7
 2

 9

 2
 1

 1
 0

 1 3 480

 664
 253

 917

 17 
 5 

 22  362 

 239 
 123 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  30

 31

 61

 484
 95  0

 0

 0

 10
 0

 10

 0
 0

 0
 1

 1 0 579

 837
 234

 1,071

 1 
 0 

 1  419 

 312 
 107 

Report No. 110 Page 5 of 6 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 

Run Date: 12/04/2018 



 
 

South Central 

Total SSI Family 
and 

Children 
LaCHIP HCBS ChisholmRegion BCC 

 199  0  28  12  2 2,488 4,671

 Foster 
  Care 

 38 

 Medicaid 
Expansion

 1,904 
Aetna 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  16

 17

 33

 104
 82  0

 0

 0

 2
 0

 2

 1
 1

 0
 0

 0 2 186

 239
 214

 453

 0 
 1 

 1  229 

 116 
 113 

AmeriHealth Caritas 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  12

 22

 34

 198
 106  0

 0

 0

 3
 0

 3

 0
 2

 0
 0

 0 2 304

 347
 253

 600

 1 
 2 

 3  254 

 133 
 121 

Healthy Blue 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  23

 18

 41

 352
 106  0

 0

 0

 4
 0

 4

 0
 2

 1
 0

 1 2 458

 676
 245

 921

 8 
 7 

 15  400 

 288 
 112 

LA Healthcare Connections 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  26

 25

 51

 853
 115  0

 0

 0

 13
 2

 15

 1
 2

 1
 0

 1 3 968

 1,357
 282

 1,639

 9 
 9 

 18  583 

 454 
 129 

United Healthcare 

Sub Total 

Auto-Assignments 
Pro-active Choices  26

 14

 40

 490
 82  0

 0

 0

 4
 0

 4

 2
 1

 0
 0

 0 3 572

 835
 223

 1,058

 1 
 0 

 1  438 

 312 
 126 

Report No. 110 Page 6 of 6 

Description: This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. 
Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report. 

Run Date: 12/04/2018 


