



## Healthy Louisiana Monthly Enrollments by Health Plan and Medicaid Eligibility Group New Members Reporting Month: November 2018

## Summary by Region

Region	Total	SSI	Family and Children	BCC	LaCHIP	HCBS	Chisholm	Foster Care	Medicaid Expansion
Capital	5,101	167	2,617	2	47	9	5	31	2,223
Gulf	4,606	236	2,215	0	29	8	6	18	2,094
North	3,758	207	1,923	0	38	4	3	38	1,545
South Central	4,671	199	2,488	0	28	12	2	38	1,904
Total	18,136	809	9,243	2	142	33	16	125	7,766

## Summary by Plan

Plan	Total	SSI	Family and Children	BCC	LaCHIP	HCBS	Chisholm	Foster Care	Medicaid Expansion
Aetna	2,127	132	853	0	8	5	2	6	1,121
AmeriHealth Caritas	2,483	123	1,225	0	12	5	0	7	1,111
Healthy Blue	3,540	168	1,657	0	25	5	7	39	1,639
LA Healthcare Connections	4,726	166	2,656	2	40	10	2	69	1,781
UnitedHealthcare Community	5,260	220	2,852	0	57	8	5	4	2,114
Total	18,136	809	9,243	2	142	33	16	125	7,766

**Description:** This report shows members who were enrolled or auto-assigned into Healthy Louisiana during the reporting month by certain Medicaid eligibility groups. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included in this report.

Report No. 110

All Regions	Total	SSI	Family and Children	BCC	LaCHIP	HCBS	Chisholm	Foster Care	Medicaid Expansion
Region Total	18,136	809	9,243	2	142	33	16	125	7,766
Aetna									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	1,180 947	45 87	506 347	0 0	8 0	3 2	0 2	3 3	615 506
Sub Total	2,127	132	853	0	8	5	2	6	1,121
AmeriHealth Caritas									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	1,490 993	50 73	838 387	0 0	12 0	1 4	0 0	3 4	586 525
Sub Total	2,483	123	1,225	0	12	5	0	7	1,111
Healthy Blue									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	2,525 1,015	89 79	1,247 410	0 0	20 5	3 2	5 2	22 17	1,139 500
Sub Total	3,540	168	1,657	0	25	5	7	39	1,639
LA Healthcare Connections									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	3,635 1,091	91 75	2,184 472	2 0	36 4	7 3	2 0	47 22	1,266 515
Sub Total	4,726	166	2,656	2	40	10	2	69	1,781
United Healthcare									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	4,183 1,077	128 92	2,403 449	0 0	53 4	5 3	3 2	4 0	1,587 527
Sub Total	5,260	220	2,852	0	57	8	5	4	2,114

Region	Total	SSI	Family and Children	BCC	LaCHIP	HCBS	Chisholm	Foster Care	Medicaid Expansion
Capital	5,101	167	2,617	2	47	9	5	31	2,223
Aetna									
Pro-active Choices	363	9	126	0	4	1	0	2	221
Auto-Assignments	254	19	93	0	0	0	1	0	141
Sub Total	617	28	219	0	4	1	1	2	362
AmeriHealth Caritas									
Pro-active Choices	438	13	255	0	3	0	0	0	167
Auto-Assignments	237	12	105	0	0	1	0	0	119
Sub Total	675	25	360	0	3	1	0	0	286
Healthy Blue									
Pro-active Choices	727	18	365	0	7	2	1	5	329
Auto-Assignments	267	14	121	0	1	0	1	4	126
Sub Total	994	32	486	0	8	2	2	9	455
LA Healthcare Connections									
Pro-active Choices	902	16	522	2	13	3	0	11	335
Auto-Assignments	276	14	120	0	0	0	0	7	135
Sub Total	1,178	30	642	2	13	3	0	18	470
United Healthcare									
Pro-active Choices	1,348	26	776	0	19	1	2	2	522
Auto-Assignments	289	26	134	0	0	1	0	0	128
Sub Total	1,637	52	910	0	19	2	2	2	650

Region	Total	SSI	Family and Children	BCC	LaCHIP	HCBS	Chisholm	Foster Care	Medicaid Expansion
Gulf	4,606	236	2,215	0	29	8	6	18	2,094
Aetna									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	320 253	10 29	142 73	0 0	0 0	1 1	0 1	0 0	167 149
Sub Total	573	39	215	0	0	2	1	0	316
AmeriHealth Caritas									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	354 298	11 24	183 84	0 0	1 0	0 1	0 0	0 0	159 189
Sub Total	652	35	267	0	1	1	0	0	348
Healthy Blue									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	626 269	30 20	283 93	0 0	1 0	1 0	2 1	5 2	304 153
Sub Total	895	50	376	0	1	1	3	7	457
LA Healthcare Connections									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	712 280	26 19	434 132	0 0	3 0	1 0	0 0	10 1	238 128
Sub Total	992	45	566	0	3	1	0	11	366
United Healthcare									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	1,163 331	46 21	653 138	0 0	20 4	2 1	1 1	0 0	441 166
Sub Total	1,494	67	791	0	24	3	2	0	607

Region	Total	SSI	Family and Children	BCC	LaCHIP	HCBS	Chisholm	Foster Care	Medicaid Expansion
North	3,758	207	1,923	0	38	4	3	38	1,545
Aetna									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	258 226	10 22	134 99	0 0	2 0	0 0	0 0	1 2	111 103
Sub Total	484	32	233	0	2	0	0	3	214
AmeriHealth Caritas									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	351 205	14 15	202 92	0 0	5 0	1 0	0 0	2 2	127 96
Sub Total	556	29	294	0	5	1	0	4	223
Healthy Blue									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	496 234	18 27	247 90	0 0	8 4	0 0	1 0	4 4	218 109
Sub Total	730	45	337	0	12	0	1	8	327
LA Healthcare Connections									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	664 253	23 17	375 105	0 0	7 2	2 1	1 0	17 5	239 123
Sub Total	917	40	480	0	9	3	1	22	362
United Healthcare									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	837 234	30 31	484 95	0 0	10 0	0 0	0 1	1 0	312 107
Sub Total	1,071	61	579	0	10	0	1	1	419

Region	Total	SSI	Family and Children	BCC	LaCHIP	HCBS	Chisholm	Foster Care	Medicaid Expansion
South Central	4,671	199	2,488	0	28	12	2	38	1,904
Aetna									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	239 214	16 17	104 82	0 0	2 0	1 1	0 0	0 1	116 113
Sub Total	453	33	186	0	2	2	0	1	229
AmeriHealth Caritas									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	347 253	12 22	198 106	0 0	3 0	0 2	0 0	1 2	133 121
Sub Total	600	34	304	0	3	2	0	3	254
Healthy Blue									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	676 245	23 18	352 106	0 0	4 0	0 2	1 0	8 7	288 112
Sub Total	921	41	458	0	4	2	1	15	400
LA Healthcare Connections									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	1,357 282	26 25	853 115	0 0	13 2	1 2	1 0	9 9	454 129
Sub Total	1,639	51	968	0	15	3	1	18	583
United Healthcare									
Pro-active Choices Auto-Assignments	835 223	26 14	490 82	0 0	4 0	2 1	0 0	1 0	312 126
Sub Total	1,058	40	572	0	4	3	0	1	438